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Corrigendum No. – I 
 

 
Tender Enquiry No: - TPCODL / CCG / 25-26 / 1000003089 

 

 
25rd June’2025 

Tender  Subject  –  Rate Contract for Supply of KIT KAT FUSES of various ratings at 
TPCODL, TPNODL, TPSODL & TPWODL for 1 year. 

 
Clause 1.3: Revised Calendar of Event shall be as follows: 
 

Sl 
No  Description  

Earlier Tender 
Calender 

Revised Tender 
Calender 

a)    
       
       

Date of sale/ availability of tender 
documents from Website 11.06.2025 11.06.2025 

b)    
       
      

Date by which Interested and Eligible Bidder 
to pay Tender Fee and confirm participation 
as mentioned in “Procedure to Participate in 
Tender” 

21.06.2025  
[17:00 hrs] 

27.06.2025  
[17:00 hrs] 

c)    
       
       

Due Date of receipt of pre-bid queries by e-
mail, if any 

24.06.2025  
[17:00 hrs] 

30.06.2025  
[17:00 hrs] 

d)    
       
      

Due Date of Posting Consolidated replies 
to all the pre-bid queries as received 

27.06.2025 
[17:00 hrs] 

02.07.2025  
[17:00 hrs] 

e)    
       
       

Due date and time of receipt of Bids 
02.07.2025  
[15:00 hrs] 

07.07.2025  
[15:00 hrs] 

f)    
       
       

Date & Time of opening technical bids  
02.07.2025 
[17:00 hrs] 

07.07.2025 
[17:00 hrs] 

g)    
       
      

Date & Time of opening of Price of qualified 
bids 

To be notified to the 
successful bidders 

To be notified to the 
successful bidders 

 
Note: All other terms & conditions shall remain same as per Tender. 
 
 

 

Approved By, 

Sd/- 

(Head– Centralized Contracts Group) 
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